Eye-Q_35degree_louver_T8 12/14 page 1 of 4
Linear
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips Eye-Q Indirect/Direct or Direct is a
surface or suspended luminaire primarily designed for pendant or cable
mounted installations. It utilizes T8 lamps and a 35° cut-off louver.
Available with solid or perforated side reflectors, the Eye-Q is ideal for
schools, offices, or retail applications.
Eye-Q Indirect/

Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide Example:  EYS835FX232UNV-1/4-EB
Family Side Length Shielding Finish Distribution
Lamp quantity
(per x-section)
Lamp Type Voltage Options
EY S 35 F  2 32  –
EY Eye-Q S Solid
P Perforated
4 48"
8 96"
35 35°
louver
cut-off
F Flat white
(standard)
X No
reflector
(uplight/
downlight)
S Top
reflector
(downlight
only)
2 2 lamps 32 32WT8 UNV 120-277V
120 120V
277 277V
347 347V
1/2 One 2-lamp ballast
1/4 One 4-lamp ballast
2/2 Two 2-lamp ballasts
EB Electronic ballast, <20% THD
EB10I Electronic ballast, instant start,
<10% THD
EB10R Electronic ballast, program rapid start,
<10% THD
EBHE Electronic ballast, high efficiency,
std. ballast factor
EBLHE Electronic ballast, high efficiency,
low ballast factor
EBHHE Electronic ballast, high efficiency,
high ballast factor
EBSD Electronic ballast, step dimming,
std. (.88) ballast factor
EBD Electronic dimming ballast
ESNOLP Electronic ballast for energy savings
(25/28/30W) T8 lamps, use when lamps
are not specificed with luminaire
E6LP DEB-6LP emerg. ballast, US or Canada
Market, T8/T5/T5HO, 1250 lumens, 120/277
E7LP DEB-7LP emerg. ballast, 600-700 lumens
GLR# Fusing, fast blow (# = number of ballasts)
Accessories (order separately)
Stem and Canopy Sets
• CS-400 – Rigid canopy (one)
• CS-500 – 42° swivel canopy (one)
• CS-48 – 48" long 3/8" trade size stem (5/8" O.D.) (one). Locknuts included. Specify
length as needed (CS-XX).  XX = stem length in inches, i.e. CS-12, CS-24, etc.
Cable Hanger Sets
• ACH48 – 48" 2mm aircraft cable hanger (one), 5" diameter white canopy, adjustable
1/2" diameter grip coupler. Suffix with –SC for white straight 3-wire power cord,
or –CC for coiled cord (i.e. ACH48-CC). For longer lengths specify cable length
as needed (ACHXX).
• EY SLIDE GRIP – slide grip hanger (see p.2 for details)
• EY COUPLER – coupler - required for continous row mounting (see p.2 for details)
Eye-Q_35degree_louver_T8 12/14 page 2 of 4
3-3/4"
(95 mm)
9-3/4"
(248 mm)
9-3/4"
(248 mm)